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Inv prov gr âge 14 ans - Noël 2023 CAMO
Montreal, 8 - 10/12/2023

Epreuve 94 Garçons, 400m Libre 13 - 14 ans
12/10/2023 Liste résultats Finale
Points: FINA 2023

Rang Age Temps Pts

1. SHPANIN, Georgy 14 Club aquatique Montréal 4:22.47 528
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:35.44 34.19 250m: 2:43.19 32.45 350m: 3:50.05 33.40

100m: 1:01.25 32.82 200m: 2:10.74 35.30 300m: 3:16.65 33.46 400m: 4:22.47 32.42

2. DROUIN, Léon 14 Club aquatique Montréal 4:22.72 527
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:36.85 34.34 250m: 2:44.58 33.55 350m: 3:51.31 32.69

100m: 1:02.51 33.16 200m: 2:11.03 34.18 300m: 3:18.62 34.04 400m: 4:22.72 31.41

3. DIUSHEKEEV, Adis 14 Club aquatique Montréal 4:26.88 503
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:36.16 33.76 250m: 2:44.64 34.27 350m: 3:53.71 34.36

100m: 1:02.40 32.85 200m: 2:10.37 34.21 300m: 3:19.35 34.71 400m: 4:26.88 33.17

4. CORTEZ, Matthew 14 Club aquatique Montréal 4:27.69 498
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:37.17 34.27 250m: 2:45.65 34.32 350m: 3:54.21 34.38

100m: 1:02.90 32.83 200m: 2:11.33 34.16 300m: 3:19.83 34.18 400m: 4:27.69 33.48

5. IVANCU, Giovanni 13 Club aquatique Montréal 4:42.62 423
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:43.25 35.56 250m: 2:54.77 35.86 350m: 4:07.80 36.57

100m: 1:07.69 35.22 200m: 2:18.91 35.66 300m: 3:31.23 36.46 400m: 4:42.62 34.82

6. BOULAAJOUL, Marwan 14 Club aquatique Montréal 4:45.10 412
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:44.61 36.68 250m: 2:56.82 36.28 350m: 4:09.14 36.38

100m: 1:07.93 36.00 200m: 2:20.54 35.93 300m: 3:32.76 35.94 400m: 4:45.10 35.96

7. THIFAULT, Charles 13 ELITE 4:47.10 404
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:44.18 36.42 250m: 2:57.73 36.94 350m: 4:11.50 36.40

100m: 1:07.76 35.67 200m: 2:20.79 36.61 300m: 3:35.10 37.37 400m: 4:47.10 35.60

8. XU, Xiu Qi 14 Club aquatique Montréal 4:49.59 393
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:45.32 36.73 250m: 2:59.84 37.34 350m: 4:13.92 36.92

100m: 1:08.59 36.38 200m: 2:22.50 37.18 300m: 3:37.00 37.16 400m: 4:49.59 35.67

9. PARENT, Mathieu 14 Club aquatique Montréal 4:51.80 384
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:44.57 37.63 250m: 3:01.34 38.37 350m: 4:16.83 38.41

100m: 1:06.94 35.56 200m: 2:22.97 38.40 300m: 3:38.42 37.08 400m: 4:51.80 34.97

10. CARRIER, Sacha 14 Club aquatique Montréal 4:53.34 378
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:45.74 37.64 250m: 3:01.11 38.05 350m: 4:17.48 37.58

100m: 1:08.10 36.49 200m: 2:23.06 37.32 300m: 3:39.90 38.79 400m: 4:53.34 35.86


